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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 46 5 Rodriguez Emerson15 57 4 Abdelhay Ahmed

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 97 Total Team
14 26 5 Rodriguez Emerson
9 20 3 Gonzalez Fernando
5 15 14 Montoya Martine Maximo
7 48 Total Team
2 8 5 Rodriguez Emerson
2 11 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson
1 4 9 Carrasco José
5 82 Total Team
1 5 18 Quijada Jonathan
1 13 14 Montoya Martine Maximo
1 12 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson

27 Total Team
81 227 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 92 Total Team
13 29 4 Abdelhay Ahmed
12 20 13 Moneim Badawy Mohamed
7 10 3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed

14 64 Total Team
5 18 3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed
4 13 12 Abdalla Hossam
3 11 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh
6 94 Total Team
2 22 4 Abdelhay Ahmed
2 14 12 Abdalla Hossam
1 15 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh

27 Total Team
95 250 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Barreto Jhonlen
3 Gonzalez Fernando
4 Mata HéctorL
5 Rodriguez Emerson
7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson Alberto
9 Carrasco José

10 Pinerua Kervin
11 Contreras Rangel Jhoser Rafael
12 Petit Melean Angel Vinicio
14 Montoya Martine Maximo Antonio
18 Quijada Jonathan
19 Rivas Willner
20 Garcia Marquina Oscar EnriqueL
23 Marquez Ivan


   
L L L L
   
   
   


 
   
 
 
L L L L
  

2
9

17
5
2
2

6
4
4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Vincenzo NACCHI (ITA)
Antonelo ANDRIANI (ITA)

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Bekhit Abdallah Abdalsalam Abdallah
3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed
4 Abdelhay Ahmed
5 Ahmed Abdellatif
6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh
8 Thakil Mohamed

12 Abdalla Hossam
13 Moneim Badawy Mohamed
14 Hassan Omar
15 Elkotb Ahmed
16 Hassan MohamedL
19 Moawad MohamedL
20 Shafik Ahmed
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   
   

   


   
   
  
 

L L L L

13
15

6

9
13
7
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Nehad SHEHATA
Hamdy AWAD

Referees: MACIAS Luis (MEX) & SALTALIPPI Fabrizio (ITA)

EGY
VEN 1

3 25
18

20
25

25
18

25
20

95
81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:28 0:26 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

58 1'00022.09.2015
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 11:10  End: 13:03  Total: 1:53
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2015
Site B - 3rd Round


